
DATA FROM PAGES 15 AND 40 - GROUPED BY OPTOIN

B: YES B: NO B: N/A C: YES C: NO C: N/A E: YES E: NO E: N/A DK: YES DK: NO DK: N/A None: YES None: NO None: N/A No Response Total

2022 VOTE 
PERCENT OF 

SELECTED 
CONCEPT

1.36% 14.62% 1.02% 2.16% 5.12% 0.72% 26.65% 10.25% 4.51% 2.1% 6.2% 1.8% 1.54% 18.7% 1.54% 2% 100.29%

DATA FROM 
PATGE 15

8% 86% 6% 27% 64% 9% 65% 25% 11% 21% 0.62% 18% 7% 85% 7% 2%

DATA FROM 
PAGE 40 - 

CHART

17% 8% 41% 10% 22% 2% 100%

2%

2%

19%

2%

2%

6%

2%

4%

10%

27%

1%

5%

2%
1%

15%

1%

B: YES B: NO B: N/A C: YES C: NO C: N/A E: YES E: NO
E: N/A DK: YES DK: NO DK: N/A None: YES None: NO None: N/A No Response

DATA FOR 2ND CHART - RE-ARRANGED BY 2022 VOTE

B: YES C: YES E: YES B: NO C: NO E: NO B: N/A C: N/A E: N/A DK: YES DK: NO DK: N/A None: YES None: NO None: N/A No Response Total

1.36% 2.16% 26.65% 14.62% 5.12% 10.25% 1.02% 0.72% 4.51% 2.1% 6.2% 1.8% 1.54% 18.7% 1.54% 2% 100.29%

2%

2%

19%

2%

2%

6%

2%

4%

1%
1%

10% 5%

15%

27%

2%

1%

B: YES C: YES E: YES B: NO C: NO E: NO B: N/A C: N/A
E: N/A DK: YES DK: NO DK: N/A None: YES None: NO None: N/A No Response

2022 YES VOTERS

2022 NO VOTERS 
WHO WERE WILLING 
TO SELECT A CONCEPT 
FOR THE 2024 SURVEY

CONCEPT B: 17%

CONCEPT E: 41%

CONCEPT C: 8%

DON’T KNOW: 10%

NONE: 22%

2022 YES

2022 NO

2022 N/A

2022 YES

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

CONCEPT E

CONCEPT B

CONCEPT CCONCEPT E

GROUPED BY OPTION 
DATA FROM PAGES 15 & 40


“VOTE ON PROPOSAL IN NOV. 2022 ELECT.”

GROUPED BY 2022 VOTE 
DATA FROM PAGES 15 & 40


“VOTE ON PROPOSAL IN NOV. 2022 ELECT.”

NO RESPONSE: 2% NO RESPONSE

IN 2022: 
DID NOT VOTE 
NOT AWARE 
NOT A RESIDENT 
NOT OLD ENOUGH 
PREFER NOT TO ANSWER

2022 NO VOTERS 
WHO WERE NOT 
WILLING TO SELECT 
A CONCEPT FOR THE 
2024 SURVEY

2022 NO VOTERS

CONCEPT E

UNDECIDED/ 
NEED MORE  
INFORMATION

CREATED BY SBAC COMMUNITY MEMBER

 


