



DATA FROM PAGES 15 AND 40 - GROUPED BY OPTOIN

	B: YES	B: NO	B: N/A	C: YES	C: NO	C: N/A	E: YES	E: NO	E: N/A	DK: YES	DK: NO	DK: N/A	None: YES	None: NO	None: N/A	No Response	Total
2022 VOTE PERCENT OF SELECTED CONCEPT	1.36%	14.62%	1.02%	2.16%	5.12%	0.72%	26.65%	10.25%	4.51%	2.1%	6.2%	1.8%	1.54%	18.7%	1.54%	2%	100.29%
DATA FROM PATGE 15	8%	86%	6%	27%	64%	9%	65%	25%	11%	21%	0.62%	18%	7%	85%	7%	2%	
DATA FROM PAGE 40 - CHART	17%			8%			41%			10%			22%			2%	100%

DATA FOR 2ND CHART - RE-ARRANGED BY 2022 VOTE

B: YES	C: YES	E: YES	B: NO	C: NO	E: NO	B: N/A	C: N/A	E: N/A	DK: YES	DK: NO	DK: N/A	None: YES	None: NO	None: N/A	No Response	Total
1.36%	2.16%	26.65%	14.62%	5.12%	10.25%	1.02%	0.72%	4.51%	2.1%	6.2%	1.8%	1.54%	18.7%	1.54%	2%	100.29%